
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Elevation Psychology Maiden Handicap - 2200m

13 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.73
(0:16.38)

2:04.35
(0:11.99)

1:52.36
(0:12.75)

1:39.61
(0:12.46)

1:27.15
(0:12.62)

1:14.53
(0:12.35)

1:02.18
(0:12.66)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BID FOR FAME 2 62.0 0:11.86 2:20.73 [1] 2:03.99 [6] 1:51.97 [5] 1:39.32 [4] 1:26.88 [4] 1:14.17 [3] 1:01.80 [3] 0:36.74

James Orman Overall 400m (0:16.74) (0:12.02) (0:12.65) (0:12.44) (0:12.71) (0:12.37) (0:12.64)

2 5 CHASSAGNE 3 62.6 0:11.82 2:20.74 [2] 2:03.60 [9] 1:51.58 [7] 1:38.95 [6] 1:26.52 [6] 1:13.75 [6] 1:01.57 [6] 0:36.56 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.14) (0:12.02) (0:12.63) (0:12.43) (0:12.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.64)

3 9 CASSIE'S GIRL 4 61.8 0:11.88 2:20.97 [3] 2:03.66 [10] 1:51.33 [10] 1:38.75 [9] 1:26.34 [8] 1:13.78 [7] 1:01.46 [7] 0:36.48 +2

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:17.31) (0:12.33) (0:12.58) (0:12.41) (0:12.56) (0:12.32) (0:12.56)

4 3 NASSAU COUNTY 9 62.5 0:12.04 2:21.14 [4] 2:04.59 [4] 1:52.42 [4] 1:39.61 [5] 1:27.01 [5] 1:14.19 [5] 1:01.99 [5] 0:37.01 +9

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:16.55) (0:12.17) (0:12.81) (0:12.60) (0:12.82) (0:12.20) (0:12.62)

5 10 HUKA 5 62.9 0:12.12 2:21.53 [5] 2:05.09 [3] 1:52.97 [2] 1:40.22 [3] 1:27.70 [3] 1:14.91 [4] 1:02.59 [4] 0:37.51 +4

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:16.44) (0:12.12) (0:12.75) (0:12.52) (0:12.79) (0:12.32) (0:12.64)

6 8 ANOTHER DAZZLER 11 61.1 0:11.93 2:21.57 [6] 2:04.44 [8] 1:52.08 [9] 1:39.23 [10] 1:26.57 [10] 1:13.78 [11] 1:01.23 [11] 0:36.45 +6

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:17.13) (0:12.36) (0:12.85) (0:12.66) (0:12.79) (0:12.55) (0:12.37)

7 4 BROOKLYN DASH 6 61.0 0:12.03 2:21.58 [7] 2:04.90 [5] 1:52.55 [6] 1:39.71 [7] 1:27.12 [7] 1:14.32 [8] 1:02.00 [8] 0:37.14 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:16.68) (0:12.35) (0:12.84) (0:12.59) (0:12.80) (0:12.32) (0:12.54)

8 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 1 63.3 0:11.99 2:21.67 [8] 2:05.29 [1] 1:53.30 [1] 1:40.55 [2] 1:28.09 [2] 1:15.47 [1] 1:03.12 [1] 0:37.97 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:16.38) (0:11.99) (0:12.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.62) (0:12.35) (0:12.67)

9 7 TROUBLESHOOT 8 60.5 0:12.17 2:22.29 [9] 2:04.76 [11] 1:52.44 [11] 1:39.72 [11] 1:27.27 [11] 1:14.70 [10] 1:02.34 [9] 0:37.48 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.53) (0:12.32) (0:12.72) (0:12.45) (0:12.57) (0:12.36) (0:12.40)

10 11 MEDIEVAL CROWN 7 60.6 0:12.13 2:22.55 [10] 2:05.62 [7] 1:53.39 [7] 1:40.51 [8] 1:27.87 [9] 1:15.04 [9] 1:02.56 [10] 0:37.69 +9

Olivia Webb Overall 600m (0:16.93) (0:12.23) (0:12.88) (0:12.64) (0:12.83) (0:12.48) (0:12.44)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Elevation Psychology Maiden Handicap - 2200m

13 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:20.73
(0:16.38)

2:04.35
(0:11.99)

1:52.36
(0:12.75)

1:39.61
(0:12.46)

1:27.15
(0:12.62)

1:14.53
(0:12.35)

1:02.18
(0:12.66)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 OUTA TAORMINA 10 63.9 0:12.23 2:25.57 [11] 2:09.15 [2] 1:56.92 [3] 1:44.45 [1] 1:31.99 [1] 1:19.35 [2] 1:07.02 [2] 0:41.69 +12

Andrew Spinks Overall 2000m (0:16.42) (0:12.23) (0:12.47) (0:12.46) (0:12.64) (0:12.33) (0:12.66)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Elevation Psychology Maiden Handicap - 2200m

13 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.52
(0:12.49)

0:37.03
(0:12.06)

0:24.97
(0:12.14)

0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 BID FOR FAME 2 62.0 0:11.86 0:49.16 [3] 0:36.74 [3] 0:24.69 [2] 0:12.83 [1] 2:20.73 0:36.74

James Orman Overall 400m (0:12.42) (0:12.05) (0:11.86) (0:12.83)

2 5 CHASSAGNE 3 62.6 0:11.82 0:48.93 [6] 0:36.56 [6] 0:24.39 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 0.1L 0:36.56 +2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.37) (0:12.17) (0:11.82) (0:12.57)

3 9 CASSIE'S GIRL 4 61.8 0:11.88 0:48.90 [7] 0:36.48 [8] 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.41 [5] 1.4L 0:36.48 +2

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.42) (0:12.19) (0:11.88) (0:12.41)

4 3 NASSAU COUNTY 9 62.5 0:12.04 0:49.37 [5] 0:37.01 [5] 0:24.78 [4] 0:12.74 [4] 2.4L 0:37.01 +9

Taylor Marshall Overall 400m (0:12.36) (0:12.23) (0:12.04) (0:12.74)

5 10 HUKA 5 62.9 0:12.12 0:49.95 [4] 0:37.51 [4] 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.74 [7] 4.7L 0:37.51 +4

Melea Castle Overall 2000m (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.74)

6 8 ANOTHER DAZZLER 11 61.1 0:11.93 0:48.86 [11] 0:36.45 [11] 0:24.43 [11] 0:12.50 [8] 4.9L 0:36.45 +6

Karl Zechner 400m 400m (0:12.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.93) (0:12.50)

7 4 BROOKLYN DASH 6 61.0 0:12.03 0:49.46 [8] 0:37.14 [7] 0:24.96 [6] 0:12.93 [6] 5L 0:37.14 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:12.32) (0:12.18) (0:12.03) (0:12.93)

8 2 WORD FROM ABOVE 1 63.3 0:11.99 0:50.45 [2] 0:37.97 [1] 0:25.91 [1] 0:13.60 [2] 5.4L 0:37.97 +3

Justin Huxtable Overall 2000m (0:12.48) (0:12.06) (0:12.31) (0:13.60)

9 7 TROUBLESHOOT 8 60.5 0:12.17 0:49.94 [9] 0:37.48 [9] 0:25.24 [10] 0:13.07 [10] 8.9L 0:37.48 +7

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.46) (0:12.24) (0:12.17) (0:13.07)

10 11 MEDIEVAL CROWN 7 60.6 0:12.13 0:50.12 [10] 0:37.69 [10] 0:25.56 [9] 0:13.35 [9] 10.4L 0:37.69 +9

Olivia Webb Overall 600m (0:12.43) (0:12.13) (0:12.21) (0:13.35)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: Elevation Psychology Maiden Handicap - 2200m

13 October 2023 - 17:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.52
(0:12.49)

0:37.03
(0:12.06)

0:24.97
(0:12.14)

0:12.83
(0:12.83)

0:37.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 OUTA TAORMINA 10 63.9 0:12.23 0:54.36 [1] 0:41.69 [2] 0:29.08 [5] 0:15.98 [11] 27.9L 0:41.69 +12

Andrew Spinks Overall 2000m (0:12.67) (0:12.61) (0:13.10) (0:15.98)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TJF Milk QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap - 1000m

13 October 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.05
(0:13.11)

0:44.94
(0:10.61)

0:34.33
(0:11.38)

0:22.95
(0:11.19)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RAFALE JOLIE 1 70.0 0:10.60 0:58.05 [1] 0:44.93 [2] 0:34.33 [1] 0:22.95 [1] 0:11.76 [1] 0:58.05 0:34.33

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.60) (0:11.38) (0:11.19) (0:11.76)

2 9 HEARTS ARE RACING 10 70.1 0:10.72 0:58.31 [2] 0:45.20 [1] 0:34.48 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:11.98 [2] 1.5L 0:34.48 +0

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:10.72) (0:11.30) (0:11.20) (0:11.98)

3 3 ALLUMEUR 9 68.5 0:11.02 0:58.45 [3] 0:45.04 [4] 0:33.94 [7] 0:22.83 [6] 0:11.81 [5] 2.3L 0:33.94 +4

Blake Spriggs Overall 400m (0:13.41) (0:11.10) (0:11.11) (0:11.02) (0:11.81)

4 4 BEEN A SECRET 12 67.4 0:10.91 0:58.50 [4] 0:44.90 [8] 0:33.70 [9] 0:22.51 [9] 0:11.60 [7] 2.5L 0:33.70 +4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:13.60) (0:11.20) (0:11.19) (0:10.91) (0:11.60)

5 12 RISE ANGELOU 3 68.2 0:10.91 0:58.51 [5] 0:45.37 [3] 0:34.46 [3] 0:23.08 [3] 0:11.88 [4] 2.6L 0:34.46 +4

Angela Jones Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.20) (0:11.88)

6 10 SUNSHINE HIGHWAY 4 68.8 0:10.84 0:58.67 [6] 0:45.17 [7] 0:34.33 [5] 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.10 [3] 3.4L 0:34.33 +2

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.50) (0:10.84) (0:11.16) (0:11.07) (0:12.10)

7 1 HEAVENLY CHOICES 8 68.7 0:10.83 0:58.87 [7] 0:44.92 [11] 0:33.97 [11] 0:22.79 [10] 0:11.96 [8] 4.4L 0:33.97 +3

Samantha Collett 800m 400m (0:13.95) (0:10.95) (0:11.18) (0:10.83) (0:11.96)

8 6 JUNGLE SHADOWS 7 67.4 0:11.08 0:58.96 [8] 0:45.54 [5] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.98 [9] 4.8L 0:34.46 +3

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:11.08) (0:11.32) (0:11.16) (0:11.98)

9 7 KOKO VALOUR 2 68.4 0:10.85 0:59.56 [9] 0:46.13 [6] 0:35.28 [4] 0:24.09 [4] 0:12.72 [6] 8.3L 0:35.28 -1

Jake Bayliss Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.85) (0:11.19) (0:11.37) (0:12.72)

10 8 SNOW SPIRIT 5 68.2 0:11.01 0:59.98 [10] 0:46.23 [9] 0:35.22 [8] 0:24.08 [8] 0:12.74 [10] 10.6L 0:35.22 -2

Ronald Simpson 800m 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.34) (0:12.74)

Scratched: Hermanita (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: TJF Milk QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap - 1000m

13 October 2023 - 18:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.05
(0:13.11)

0:44.94
(0:10.61)

0:34.33
(0:11.38)

0:22.95
(0:11.19)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:34.33

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 CARI AMICI 6 66.9 0:11.01 1:00.40 [11] 0:46.58 [10] 0:35.57 [10] 0:24.31 [11] 0:12.83 [11] 13.1L 0:35.57 +1

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.48) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Hermanita (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: Russell Sheehan Memorial QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts &
Geldings Maiden Handicap - 1000m

13 October 2023 - 18:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.47
(0:13.17)

0:45.30
(0:10.83)

0:34.47
(0:11.41)

0:23.06
(0:11.07)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:34.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 BALALAIKA BIRD 4 69.0 0:10.83 0:58.47 [1] 0:45.30 [1] 0:34.47 [1] 0:23.06 [1] 0:11.99 [1] 0:58.47 0:34.47

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.17) (0:10.83) (0:11.41) (0:11.07) (0:11.99)

2 10 I'LLTELLYOUWHEN 6 69.2 0:10.93 0:58.51 [2] 0:45.31 [2] 0:34.38 [2] 0:23.07 [2] 0:11.94 [2] 0.2L 0:34.38 +2

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.93) (0:11.31) (0:11.13) (0:11.94)

3 11 SOBUTE 2 68.8 0:10.81 0:58.92 [3] 0:45.38 [7] 0:34.57 [5] 0:23.10 [4] 0:12.00 [3] 2.5L 0:34.57 +3

James Orman Overall 800m (0:13.54) (0:10.81) (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:12.00)

4 9 EPIC FLASH 1 69.4 0:10.74 0:59.01 [4] 0:45.56 [4] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.34 [3] 0:12.08 [4] 2.9L 0:34.82 -1

Blake Spriggs Overall 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.74) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:12.08)

5 7 CHAKRA BOY 8 69.3 0:10.81 0:59.02 [5] 0:45.23 [10] 0:34.42 [8] 0:23.14 [6] 0:11.97 [5] 3L 0:34.42 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.79) (0:10.81) (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.97)

6 2 OPTIMUS MAXIMUS 10 67.5 0:11.02 0:59.29 [6] 0:45.50 [9] 0:34.48 [10] 0:23.14 [9] 0:11.98 [6] 4.5L 0:34.48 +3

Jake Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.16) (0:11.98)

7 1 DRANG A TANG 5 69.1 0:10.97 0:59.42 [7] 0:45.91 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:23.38 [8] 0:12.05 [8] 5L 0:34.94 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.97) (0:11.56) (0:11.33) (0:12.05)

8 5 WINDY WHEELS 3 67.7 0:10.83 0:59.63 [8] 0:45.95 [8] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.66 [7] 0:12.27 [7] 6.3L 0:35.12 +2

Olivia Webb Overall 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.83) (0:11.46) (0:11.39) (0:12.27)

9 6 BOLD TYRANT 7 68.1 0:11.14 0:59.75 [9] 0:46.26 [5] 0:35.12 [9] 0:23.54 [10] 0:12.13 [9] 6.8L 0:35.12 +8

Ryan Wiggins Overall 800m (0:13.49) (0:11.14) (0:11.58) (0:11.41) (0:12.13)

10 3 SCOTTISH FARMER 12 69.6 0:10.86 1:17.80 [10] 1:04.37 [3] 0:53.51 [4] 0:41.95 [5] 0:29.62 [10] 36.8L 0:53.51 +7

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.86) (0:11.56) (0:12.33) (0:29.62)

Scratched: Coltman (#8), Scribble (#4)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Matthew Arnold & Rachel McCrow Memorial Colts, Geldings &
Entires BenchMark 62 Handicap - 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.61
(0:14.03)

1:11.58
(0:12.33)

0:59.25
(0:12.44)

0:46.81
(0:12.31)

0:34.50
(0:11.76)

0:22.74
(0:11.00)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 JAVAJA 4 66.6 0:10.94 1:25.61 [1] 1:11.53 [2] 0:58.93 [3] 0:46.36 [4] 0:34.19 [4] 0:22.59 [4] 0:34.19

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:12.60) (0:12.57) (0:12.17) (0:11.60) (0:10.94)

2 7 BIAS 5 66.2 0:11.00 1:25.68 [2] 1:11.65 [1] 0:59.32 [1] 0:46.85 [2] 0:34.53 [2] 0:22.81 [1] 0:34.53 +6

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:12.33) (0:12.47) (0:12.32) (0:11.72) (0:11.00)

3 10 NORTHERN PRIDE 3 66.4 0:11.05 1:25.79 [3] 1:11.51 [3] 0:59.09 [4] 0:46.54 [3] 0:34.46 [3] 0:22.80 [2] 0:34.46 +9

Ronald Simpson 400m 400m (0:14.28) (0:12.42) (0:12.55) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.05)

4 9 HOTSTEP 2 66.9 0:10.94 1:25.97 [4] 1:11.63 [4] 0:59.03 [6] 0:46.57 [5] 0:34.49 [5] 0:22.85 [5] 0:34.49 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:12.60) (0:12.46) (0:12.08) (0:11.64) (0:10.94)

5 11 REDENTE CHOICE 13 67.3 0:10.85 1:26.20 [5] 1:11.22 [10] 0:58.76 [10] 0:46.15 [10] 0:34.25 [10] 0:22.51 [10] 0:34.25 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:12.46) (0:12.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:10.85)

6 15 SET ABLAZE 15 65.3 0:11.18 1:26.21 [6] 1:11.68 [6] 0:59.83 [2] 0:47.41 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.21 [3] 0:35.10 +10

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.85) (0:12.42) (0:12.31) (0:11.89) (0:11.18)

7 6 A BIG CHANCE 17 65.8 0:11.10 1:26.44 [7] 1:11.75 [9] 0:59.26 [8] 0:46.58 [9] 0:34.61 [9] 0:22.87 [9] 0:34.61 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.69) (0:12.49) (0:12.68) (0:11.97) (0:11.74) (0:11.10)

8 12 BETTER LAD 1 65.8 0:11.19 1:26.57 [8] 1:12.01 [7] 0:59.32 [9] 0:46.88 [8] 0:34.83 [8] 0:23.05 [8] 0:34.83 +7

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:12.69) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.78) (0:11.19)

9 4 VANTAN EXPRESS 6 66.0 0:11.15 1:26.67 [9] 1:12.28 [5] 0:59.74 [5] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.46 [6] 0:35.12 +8

Matthew McGillivray 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:12.54) (0:12.56) (0:12.06) (0:11.66) (0:11.15)

10 3 SEA PALLING 7 64.2 0:11.39 1:27.01 [10] 1:12.41 [8] 1:00.07 [7] 0:47.52 [7] 0:35.46 [7] 0:23.65 [7] 0:35.46 +9

Jasper Franklin 600m 400m (0:14.60) (0:12.34) (0:12.55) (0:12.06) (0:11.81) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Astern Villa (#17), Motion Legend (#2), Better Explain (#1), Blakmax (#5), Tequila Nights (#13), Mighty Ganges (#18), Crazy Brave (#8), Speed Map (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: Matthew Arnold & Rachel McCrow Memorial Colts, Geldings &
Entires BenchMark 62 Handicap - 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:34.50

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 JAVAJA 4 66.6 0:10.94 0:11.65 [2] 1:25.61 0:34.19

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.65)

2 7 BIAS 5 66.2 0:11.00 0:11.81 [1] 0.3L 0:34.53 +6

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:11.81)

3 10 NORTHERN PRIDE 3 66.4 0:11.05 0:11.75 [3] 0.8L 0:34.46 +9

Ronald Simpson 400m 400m (0:11.75)

4 9 HOTSTEP 2 66.9 0:10.94 0:11.91 [4] 1.8L 0:34.49 +5

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.91)

5 11 REDENTE CHOICE 13 67.3 0:10.85 0:11.66 [7] 3.1L 0:34.25 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.66)

6 15 SET ABLAZE 15 65.3 0:11.18 0:12.03 [5] 3.2L 0:35.10 +10

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:12.03)

7 6 A BIG CHANCE 17 65.8 0:11.10 0:11.77 [8] 4.5L 0:34.61 +8

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.77)

8 12 BETTER LAD 1 65.8 0:11.19 0:11.86 [9] 5.3L 0:34.83 +7

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.86)

9 4 VANTAN EXPRESS 6 66.0 0:11.15 0:12.31 [6] 5.8L 0:35.12 +8

Matthew McGillivray 400m 400m (0:12.31)

10 3 SEA PALLING 7 64.2 0:11.39 0:12.26 [10] 7.6L 0:35.46 +9

Jasper Franklin 600m 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Astern Villa (#17), Motion Legend (#2), Better Explain (#1), Blakmax (#5), Tequila Nights (#13), Mighty Ganges (#18), Crazy Brave (#8), Speed Map (#16)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Dave Masters Memorial Fillies & Mares BenchMark 62 Handicap
- 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.33
(0:13.37)

1:10.96
(0:11.11)

0:59.85
(0:12.05)

0:47.80
(0:12.44)

0:35.36
(0:12.02)

0:23.34
(0:11.33)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TOJAKI 14 68.5 0:11.11 1:24.33 [1] 1:10.96 [1] 0:59.85 [1] 0:47.80 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.34 [1] 0:35.36

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:13.37) (0:11.11) (0:12.05) (0:12.44) (0:12.02) (0:11.33)

2 3 BRAVE MASO 10 66.4 0:11.30 1:24.67 [2] 1:11.24 [2] 0:59.94 [2] 0:47.84 [4] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.29 [4] 0:35.42 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:13.43) (0:11.30) (0:12.10) (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:11.31)

3 4 MILIARENSE 11 66.5 0:11.28 1:24.85 [3] 1:11.38 [3] 1:00.10 [3] 0:48.13 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:35.79 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.47) (0:11.28) (0:11.97) (0:12.34) (0:11.97) (0:11.51)

4 6 BETTER YET 7 65.0 0:11.33 1:25.04 [4] 1:11.37 [4] 1:00.04 [4] 0:48.03 [5] 0:35.70 [5] 0:23.66 [5] 0:35.70 +0

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:13.67) (0:11.33) (0:12.01) (0:12.33) (0:12.04) (0:11.48)

5 14 KABOOM 6 66.6 0:11.20 1:25.13 [5] 1:11.32 [6] 1:00.12 [5] 0:48.31 [3] 0:35.94 [3] 0:23.79 [3] 0:35.94 +3

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.81) (0:12.37) (0:12.15) (0:11.51)

6 11 SHEZA SNIPER 3 65.4 0:11.30 1:25.19 [6] 1:11.43 [5] 1:00.13 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:35.82 [6] 0:23.65 [6] 0:35.82 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:13.76) (0:11.30) (0:11.99) (0:12.32) (0:12.17) (0:11.52)

7 5 SPIRIT'S CHARM 4 65.2 0:11.33 1:25.21 [7] 1:11.27 [7] 0:59.94 [7] 0:47.96 [7] 0:35.62 [7] 0:23.59 [7] 0:35.62 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.33) (0:11.98) (0:12.34) (0:12.03) (0:11.46)

8 8 PREFER US 9 65.6 0:11.26 1:25.31 [8] 1:11.15 [9] 0:59.89 [9] 0:47.87 [9] 0:35.46 [9] 0:23.44 [9] 0:35.46 +4

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.26) (0:12.02) (0:12.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.41)

9 12 ECHO HUNTER 8 64.2 0:11.39 1:25.39 [9] 1:10.97 [12] 0:59.55 [12] 0:47.53 [13] 0:35.31 [12] 0:23.38 [11] 0:35.31 +0

Blake Spriggs 1200m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.42) (0:12.02) (0:12.22) (0:11.93) (0:11.39)

10 1 KIKI COCO 2 65.2 0:11.36 1:25.45 [10] 1:11.51 [8] 1:00.15 [8] 0:48.13 [8] 0:35.69 [8] 0:23.60 [8] 0:35.69 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.36) (0:12.02) (0:12.44) (0:12.09) (0:11.52)

Scratched: Milagro (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Dave Masters Memorial Fillies & Mares BenchMark 62 Handicap
- 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.33
(0:13.37)

1:10.96
(0:11.11)

0:59.85
(0:12.05)

0:47.80
(0:12.44)

0:35.36
(0:12.02)

0:23.34
(0:11.33)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CHAMPAGNE POP 13 64.4 0:11.28 1:25.48 [11] 1:10.90 [13] 0:59.62 [13] 0:47.80 [12] 0:35.23 [13] 0:23.23 [13] 0:35.23 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:14.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.82) (0:12.57) (0:12.00) (0:11.28)

12 10 LUCKY BEAN 5 65.7 0:11.26 1:25.60 [12] 1:11.41 [10] 1:00.15 [10] 0:48.14 [10] 0:35.70 [10] 0:23.65 [10] 0:35.70 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:14.19) (0:11.26) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.37)

13 2 RONLEE GAL 1 65.7 0:11.30 1:25.74 [13] 1:11.54 [11] 1:00.24 [11] 0:48.21 [11] 0:35.74 [11] 0:23.68 [12] 0:35.74 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:14.20) (0:11.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.47) (0:12.06) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Milagro (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Dave Masters Memorial Fillies & Mares BenchMark 62 Handicap
- 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 TOJAKI 14 68.5 0:11.11 0:12.01 [1] 1:24.33 0:35.36

Jake Bayliss Overall 1200m (0:12.01)

2 3 BRAVE MASO 10 66.4 0:11.30 0:11.98 [3] 2L 0:35.42 +0

Jasper Franklin 1200m 1200m (0:11.98)

3 4 MILIARENSE 11 66.5 0:11.28 0:12.31 [2] 3L 0:35.79 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:12.31)

4 6 BETTER YET 7 65.0 0:11.33 0:12.18 [5] 4L 0:35.70 +0

Emily Lang 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

5 14 KABOOM 6 66.6 0:11.20 0:12.28 [4] 4.4L 0:35.94 +3

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1200m (0:12.28)

6 11 SHEZA SNIPER 3 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.13 [6] 4.6L 0:35.82 +1

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

7 5 SPIRIT'S CHARM 4 65.2 0:11.33 0:12.13 [7] 4.8L 0:35.62 +1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m 1200m (0:12.13)

8 8 PREFER US 9 65.6 0:11.26 0:12.03 [8] 5.2L 0:35.46 +4

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.03)

9 12 ECHO HUNTER 8 64.2 0:11.39 0:11.99 [11] 5.5L 0:35.31 +0

Blake Spriggs 1200m 400m (0:11.99)

10 1 KIKI COCO 2 65.2 0:11.36 0:12.08 [10] 5.8L 0:35.69 -2

Olivia Webb 1200m 1200m (0:12.08)

Scratched: Milagro (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: Dave Masters Memorial Fillies & Mares BenchMark 62 Handicap
- 1400m

13 October 2023 - 19:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.36

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CHAMPAGNE POP 13 64.4 0:11.28 0:11.95 [12] 5.9L 0:35.23 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 1200m (0:11.95)

12 10 LUCKY BEAN 5 65.7 0:11.26 0:12.28 [9] 6.4L 0:35.70 +5

Cejay Graham 1200m 1200m (0:12.28)

13 2 RONLEE GAL 1 65.7 0:11.30 0:12.14 [13] 7.2L 0:35.74 -1

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

Scratched: Milagro (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Blue Hope BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1800m

13 October 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.60
(0:13.52)

1:36.08
(0:11.16)

1:24.92
(0:12.15)

1:12.77
(0:12.27)

1:00.50
(0:12.57)

0:47.93
(0:12.28)

0:35.65
(0:11.92)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HALLSIDE MARTINI 6 65.6 0:11.25 1:49.60 [1] 1:35.11 [10] 1:23.65 [9] 1:11.89 [9] 0:59.75 [8] 0:47.30 [7] 0:34.96 [6] 0:34.96

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.46) (0:11.76) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.34) (0:11.93)

2 3 SECRET RED 5 64.4 0:11.50 1:50.62 [2] 1:36.38 [7] 1:24.88 [7] 1:13.23 [7] 1:01.08 [4] 0:48.64 [4] 0:36.28 [4] 0:36.28 -1

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:14.24) (0:11.50) (0:11.65) (0:12.15) (0:12.44) (0:12.36) (0:12.06)

3 17 NIGHT VISION 8 65.1 0:11.35 1:50.79 [3] 1:36.96 [3] 1:25.61 [3] 1:13.78 [3] 1:01.41 [3] 0:48.82 [3] 0:36.57 [3] 0:36.57 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:13.83) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:12.37) (0:12.59) (0:12.25) (0:11.92)

4 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 3 64.4 0:11.55 1:50.84 [4] 1:35.87 [13] 1:24.31 [12] 1:12.68 [12] 1:00.55 [12] 0:48.11 [11] 0:35.82 [9] 0:35.82 -1

Justin Huxtable 1600m 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.56) (0:11.63) (0:12.13) (0:12.44) (0:12.29) (0:11.92)

5 14 SEERESS 9 65.4 0:11.45 1:50.98 [5] 1:36.08 [12] 1:24.42 [13] 1:12.79 [13] 1:00.47 [13] 0:48.03 [13] 0:35.60 [13] 0:35.60 +5

Cejay Graham 1600m 400m (0:14.90) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:12.32) (0:12.44) (0:12.43) (0:11.81)

6 5 RALLY 4 66.2 0:11.32 1:51.14 [6] 1:37.58 [2] 1:26.26 [2] 1:14.31 [1] 1:02.04 [1] 0:49.47 [1] 0:37.16 [2] 0:37.16 +5

Kirk Matheson Overall 1600m (0:13.56) (0:11.32) (0:11.95) (0:12.27) (0:12.57) (0:12.31) (0:12.20)

7 12 BIG HITTER 7 64.9 0:11.52 1:51.21 [7] 1:36.94 [8] 1:25.42 [8] 1:13.54 [8] 1:01.15 [10] 0:48.61 [10] 0:36.15 [11] 0:36.15 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:14.27) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:12.39) (0:12.54) (0:12.46) (0:11.92)

8 4 HARD OFFER 1 65.2 0:11.39 1:51.39 [8] 1:37.41 [4] 1:26.02 [4] 1:14.21 [4] 1:01.82 [5] 0:49.21 [5] 0:36.89 [5] 0:36.89 +0

Blake Spriggs 1600m 1600m (0:13.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.61) (0:12.32) (0:11.98)

9 9 WILLNOTQUIT 16 65.7 0:11.39 1:51.67 [9] 1:37.63 [5] 1:26.24 [5] 1:14.32 [5] 1:01.91 [7] 0:49.32 [8] 0:36.88 [8] 0:36.88 +4

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:14.04) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.41) (0:12.59) (0:12.44) (0:12.07)

10 15 LAGO DI BRAIES 15 65.2 0:11.53 1:51.70 [10] 1:37.17 [11] 1:25.64 [11] 1:13.83 [11] 1:01.49 [11] 0:48.87 [12] 0:36.38 [12] 0:36.38 +5

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:14.53) (0:11.53) (0:11.81) (0:12.34) (0:12.62) (0:12.49) (0:11.84)

Scratched: Portorosa (#11), Skater (#8), Isometric (#16), Earn Out (#18), Lovin' De Quo (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Blue Hope BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1800m

13 October 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.60
(0:13.52)

1:36.08
(0:11.16)

1:24.92
(0:12.15)

1:12.77
(0:12.27)

1:00.50
(0:12.57)

0:47.93
(0:12.28)

0:35.65
(0:11.92)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 AMBER BLONDE 18 64.2 0:11.59 1:51.73 [11] 1:37.35 [9] 1:25.76 [10] 1:14.00 [10] 1:01.72 [9] 0:49.17 [9] 0:36.71 [10] 0:36.71 +9

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:14.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.76) (0:12.28) (0:12.55) (0:12.46) (0:11.96)

12 1 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 17 65.0 0:11.48 1:51.73 [12] 1:37.54 [6] 1:26.06 [6] 1:14.34 [6] 1:02.06 [6] 0:49.46 [6] 0:36.97 [7] 0:36.97 +13

Emily Lang 1600m 1600m (0:14.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.72) (0:12.28) (0:12.60) (0:12.49) (0:12.15)

13 6 HOT BANANAS 10 66.4 0:11.16 1:51.74 [13] 1:38.22 [1] 1:27.06 [1] 1:14.89 [2] 1:02.57 [2] 0:50.00 [2] 0:37.79 [1] 0:37.79 -4

Josh Adams 1600m 1600m (0:13.52) (0:11.16) (0:12.17) (0:12.32) (0:12.57) (0:12.21) (0:11.92)

Scratched: Portorosa (#11), Skater (#8), Isometric (#16), Earn Out (#18), Lovin' De Quo (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Blue Hope BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1800m

13 October 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.73
(0:11.95)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 HALLSIDE MARTINI 6 65.6 0:11.25 0:23.03 [6] 0:11.78 [1] 1:49.60 0:34.96

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.78)

2 3 SECRET RED 5 64.4 0:11.50 0:24.22 [4] 0:12.40 [4] 5.8L 0:36.28 -1

Matthew Powell 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.40)

3 17 NIGHT VISION 8 65.1 0:11.35 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.66 [2] 6.8L 0:36.57 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:11.99) (0:12.66)

4 2 LUVYOUANYTIME 3 64.4 0:11.55 0:23.90 [9] 0:12.35 [6] 7L 0:35.82 -1

Justin Huxtable 1600m 400m (0:11.55) (0:12.35)

5 14 SEERESS 9 65.4 0:11.45 0:23.79 [13] 0:12.34 [8] 7.8L 0:35.60 +5

Cejay Graham 1600m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.34)

6 5 RALLY 4 66.2 0:11.32 0:24.96 [3] 0:12.83 [5] 8.6L 0:37.16 +5

Kirk Matheson Overall 1600m (0:12.13) (0:12.83)

7 12 BIG HITTER 7 64.9 0:11.52 0:24.23 [11] 0:12.56 [9] 8.9L 0:36.15 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.67) (0:12.56)

8 4 HARD OFFER 1 65.2 0:11.39 0:24.91 [5] 0:12.82 [7] 9.9L 0:36.89 +0

Blake Spriggs 1600m 1600m (0:12.09) (0:12.82)

9 9 WILLNOTQUIT 16 65.7 0:11.39 0:24.81 [7] 0:13.00 [10] 11.4L 0:36.88 +4

James Orman 1600m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:13.00)

10 15 LAGO DI BRAIES 15 65.2 0:11.53 0:24.54 [12] 0:12.71 [13] 11.6L 0:36.38 +5

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:11.83) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Portorosa (#11), Skater (#8), Isometric (#16), Earn Out (#18), Lovin' De Quo (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: Blue Hope BenchMark 58 Handicap - 1800m

13 October 2023 - 20:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.73
(0:11.95)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 AMBER BLONDE 18 64.2 0:11.59 0:24.75 [10] 0:12.81 [12] 11.7L 0:36.71 +9

Luke Tarrant 1600m 1600m (0:11.94) (0:12.81)

12 1 DAULAT TAI PANAZIZ 17 65.0 0:11.48 0:24.82 [8] 0:12.84 [11] 11.8L 0:36.97 +13

Emily Lang 1600m 1600m (0:11.98) (0:12.84)

13 6 HOT BANANAS 10 66.4 0:11.16 0:25.87 [1] 0:13.59 [3] 11.9L 0:37.79 -4

Josh Adams 1600m 1600m (0:12.28) (0:13.59)

Scratched: Portorosa (#11), Skater (#8), Isometric (#16), Earn Out (#18), Lovin' De Quo (#13)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Bronze By The Lake Ratings Band 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

13 October 2023 - 20:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.24)

0:58.52
(0:11.13)

0:47.39
(0:11.71)

0:35.68
(0:11.77)

0:23.91
(0:11.59)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MISS WALLFLOWER 15 67.5 0:11.16 1:11.76 [1] 0:57.76 [9] 0:46.60 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:23.30 [9] 0:12.05 [2] 1:11.76 0:34.93

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.67) (0:11.63) (0:11.25) (0:12.05)

2 10 POSSOVER 3 68.3 0:11.03 1:11.77 [2] 0:58.22 [5] 0:47.19 [4] 0:35.40 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:11.99 [3] 0.1L 0:35.40 -3

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.03) (0:11.79) (0:11.88) (0:11.53) (0:11.99)

3 9 KWIK AZ HELL 11 67.1 0:11.13 1:11.87 [3] 0:58.63 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:35.79 [1] 0:24.02 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 0.6L 0:35.79 -4

Jake Bayliss Overall 1000m (0:13.24) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:11.77) (0:11.59) (0:12.43)

4 6 SOCK'EMSID 1 65.7 0:11.21 1:12.18 [4] 0:58.15 [10] 0:46.94 [10] 0:35.42 [8] 0:23.73 [8] 0:12.35 [4] 2.4L 0:35.42 -5

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.69) (0:11.38) (0:12.35)

5 2 THREE STRIPES 14 65.9 0:11.19 1:12.39 [5] 0:57.84 [12] 0:46.65 [12] 0:35.23 [12] 0:23.63 [11] 0:12.20 [11] 3.4L 0:35.23 -1

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.42) (0:11.60) (0:11.43) (0:12.20)

6 7 IT'S HELLS BELLS 6 67.9 0:10.99 1:12.42 [6] 0:58.60 [8] 0:47.61 [5] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.03 [6] 0:12.55 [5] 3.6L 0:35.77 -2

Blake Spriggs Overall 1000m (0:13.82) (0:10.99) (0:11.84) (0:11.74) (0:11.48) (0:12.55)

7 14 SEEKING GUIDANCE 10 65.4 0:11.34 1:12.50 [7] 0:58.27 [11] 0:46.89 [11] 0:35.38 [11] 0:23.73 [12] 0:12.39 [10] 3.9L 0:35.38 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:12.39)

8 3 BULSARA 7 65.5 0:11.28 1:12.55 [8] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.64 [7] 0:35.92 [6] 0:24.12 [7] 0:12.47 [9] 4.1L 0:35.92 -1

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.28) (0:11.72) (0:11.80) (0:11.65) (0:12.47)

9 13 BERAKAHQUINN 4 67.5 0:11.01 1:12.62 [9] 0:59.10 [3] 0:48.09 [3] 0:36.16 [4] 0:24.30 [5] 0:12.70 [6] 4.4L 0:36.16 +6

Dale Smith Overall 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.01) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.60) (0:12.70)

10 12 GRANDEUR ROSE 13 67.4 0:11.05 1:12.67 [10] 0:59.24 [2] 0:48.19 [2] 0:36.46 [2] 0:24.56 [2] 0:12.75 [7] 4.6L 0:36.46 -4

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.05) (0:11.73) (0:11.90) (0:11.81) (0:12.75)

Scratched: Surcote (#4), Tantrums (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: Bronze By The Lake Ratings Band 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

13 October 2023 - 20:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.76
(0:13.24)

0:58.52
(0:11.13)

0:47.39
(0:11.71)

0:35.68
(0:11.77)

0:23.91
(0:11.59)

0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 MUWARRAD 8 65.5 0:11.20 1:12.80 [11] 0:58.21 [13] 0:47.01 [13] 0:35.43 [13] 0:23.74 [13] 0:12.30 [13] 5.1L 0:35.43 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.59) (0:11.20) (0:11.58) (0:11.69) (0:11.44) (0:12.30)

12 15 BANKSTOWN 9 65.3 0:11.40 1:13.20 [12] 0:59.56 [7] 0:48.16 [8] 0:36.36 [10] 0:24.49 [10] 0:12.78 [12] 7.4L 0:36.36 +2

Trudy Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.40) (0:11.80) (0:11.87) (0:11.71) (0:12.78)

13 1 RUSTIC BOOM 5 66.5 0:11.33 1:13.41 [13] 0:59.88 [4] 0:48.55 [6] 0:36.84 [5] 0:25.12 [4] 0:13.36 [8] 8.4L 0:36.84 +1

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.53) (0:11.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.72) (0:11.76) (0:13.36)

Scratched: Surcote (#4), Tantrums (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: The Thin Blue Line Ratings Band 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

13 October 2023 - 21:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.06
(0:13.57)

0:58.49
(0:10.98)

0:47.51
(0:11.91)

0:35.60
(0:11.94)

0:23.66
(0:11.52)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ALL THE SHOPS 8 65.6 0:11.25 1:12.06 [1] 0:58.11 [7] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.04 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.14 [1] 1:12.06 0:35.04

Josh Adams 400m 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.34) (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:11.25) (0:12.14)

2 5 PENDING 1 66.7 0:11.04 1:12.19 [2] 0:57.69 [12] 0:46.34 [11] 0:34.73 [10] 0:23.17 [10] 0:12.13 [3] 0.8L 0:34.73 -8

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.35) (0:11.61) (0:11.56) (0:11.04) (0:12.13)

3 7 KING DICK 3 64.9 0:11.30 1:12.30 [3] 0:58.17 [9] 0:46.78 [9] 0:34.95 [9] 0:23.32 [9] 0:12.02 [8] 1.3L 0:34.95 -5

Kirk Matheson 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.39) (0:11.83) (0:11.63) (0:11.30) (0:12.02)

4 3 MAXIE TAP 4 65.9 0:11.17 1:12.51 [4] 0:58.60 [6] 0:47.43 [4] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.17 [9] 2.3L 0:35.67 -8

Trudy Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.17) (0:11.76) (0:11.82) (0:11.68) (0:12.17)

5 8 BAMBALAM 7 66.3 0:11.26 1:12.59 [5] 0:58.85 [3] 0:47.59 [3] 0:35.82 [4] 0:24.03 [4] 0:12.60 [2] 2.6L 0:35.82 -1

Jake Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.79) (0:11.43) (0:12.60)

6 10 SPRING VALLEY 13 66.1 0:11.05 1:12.68 [6] 0:57.95 [13] 0:46.63 [13] 0:35.15 [12] 0:23.46 [12] 0:12.41 [7] 3.1L 0:35.15 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.73) (0:11.32) (0:11.48) (0:11.69) (0:11.05) (0:12.41)

7 1 ASTERN VILLA 6 64.6 0:11.41 1:12.70 [7] 0:58.80 [4] 0:47.37 [7] 0:35.61 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.44 [6] 3.2L 0:35.61 -4

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.43) (0:11.76) (0:11.76) (0:11.41) (0:12.44)

8 13 PARISIAN LADY 2 65.2 0:11.26 1:12.77 [8] 0:58.69 [8] 0:47.43 [8] 0:35.66 [8] 0:23.91 [8] 0:12.35 [11] 3.5L 0:35.66 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:11.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:11.56) (0:12.35)

9 4 MIGHTY GANGES 10 65.4 0:11.25 1:12.84 [9] 0:58.37 [11] 0:46.90 [12] 0:35.26 [13] 0:23.70 [11] 0:12.45 [10] 3.8L 0:35.26 -2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.56) (0:11.25) (0:12.45)

10 12 STRIKE THE NIGHT 14 65.9 0:11.23 1:12.85 [10] 0:58.95 [5] 0:47.72 [5] 0:36.18 [3] 0:24.30 [3] 0:12.73 [5] 3.9L 0:36.18 +3

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.88) (0:11.57) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Art Heist (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: The Thin Blue Line Ratings Band 0 - 58 Handicap - 1200m

13 October 2023 - 21:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.06
(0:13.57)

0:58.49
(0:10.98)

0:47.51
(0:11.91)

0:35.60
(0:11.94)

0:23.66
(0:11.52)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 NINE CIGARS 12 66.4 0:11.17 1:13.06 [11] 0:59.49 [1] 0:48.32 [2] 0:36.48 [2] 0:24.66 [1] 0:12.99 [4] 4.9L 0:36.48 -6

Morgan Butler 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.17) (0:11.84) (0:11.82) (0:11.67) (0:12.99)

12 11 TERESHKOVA 9 68.5 0:10.97 1:13.61 [12] 1:00.03 [2] 0:49.06 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:25.14 [2] 0:13.07 [12] 7.9L 0:37.15 -7

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.97) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.07) (0:13.07)

13 14 EVANESCENT 5 65.2 0:11.41 1:13.75 [13] 0:59.38 [10] 0:47.97 [10] 0:36.28 [11] 0:24.51 [13] 0:12.99 [13] 8.7L 0:36.28 +1

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.41) (0:11.69) (0:11.77) (0:11.52) (0:12.99)

Scratched: Art Heist (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 13 October 2023  21:27 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/21

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


